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Toyota didukung oleh sales outlet dan layanan purna jual (service & spare parts) yang tersebar di seluruh 

Indonesia dan selalu siap melayani Anda. Untuk mengetahui dealer Toyota terdekat di kota Anda, hubungi 

Toyota Customer Care atau akses website.

COLOR OPTIONS

SILVER METALLIC

DARK GRAY
MICA METALLIC

ATTITUDE BLACK

ALUMINA JADE

AVANT GARDE
BRONZE

RED MICA
METALLIC

SUPER WHITE 2

Color options in the brochure may slightly be 
di�erent from the actual color of the cars. 

Authorized Toyota Dealer
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MODEL

Overall Length           mm

Overall Width           mm

Overall Height mm

Wheelbase mm

                                          Front  mm

                                          Rear  mm

Engine Type           

Displacement          cc

Max. Power ps/rpm

Max. Torque kgm/rpm

Transmission Type

4.735

1.830

1.795

2.750

1.540

1.540

5 Speed M/T 5 Speed M/T6 Speed A/T with Sport Sequential Switchmatic6 Speed A/T with Sport Sequential Switchmatic

1TR-FE 4 Cylinders In-line, 16 valve DOHC with Dual VVT-i

1,998

139 / 5,600

18.7 /4,000

2 GD FTV 4 Cylinder In-line, 16 valve DOHC with VNT Intercooler

2,393

149 / 3,400

GAS DSL

AT  MT AT  MT

VENTURER VENTURER

Tread

• Untuk peningkatan mutu dan penyesuaian dengan perkembangan teknologi, PT Toyota-Astra Motor sewaktu-waktu dapat mengubah spesifikasi, perlengkapan standar atau data lain dalam lembar spesifikasi ini. 
    / PT Toyota-Astra Motor reserves the right to alter any details of specifications and equipments without prior notice. 
• Spesifikasi dan kelengkapan dapat berbeda dengan gambar di brosur ini, tergantung model kendaraan / Details and specifications may di�er from the picture shown, depending on models.

Gear Ratio

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Reverse

Final Drive

3.600

2.090

1.488

1.000

0.687

0.580

3.732

4.313

2.330

1.436

1.000

0.838

-

4.220

3.600

2.090

1.488

1.000

0.687

0.580

3.732

4.313

2.330

1.436

1.000

0.838

-

4.220

SAFETY & SECURITY

Anti-theft System

Door Ajar Warning

Light and Key Remind Warning

Seat Belt Warning

Back Sonar

Seatbelt

ISOFIX & Tether Ancor

ABS & EBD

SRS Airbag

VSC+HAC

Emergency Brake Signal

Front

2nd row

3rd row

Front

Rear

Front

Rear

Double Wishbone with Coil Spring and Stabilizer

4 Link with Coil Spring and Lateral Road

Ventilated Disc

Drum

Front D+P, D-Knee

w/o

w/o

with

with (D+P)

with

3PELR*2

3PELR*3

with
with

3PELR*2

Front D+P, D-Knee, Side, CSA

with

with

Alarm + immobilizer

with (each door display)

4.555 3.583

Suspension

215/55 R17 Black Polished Alloy

215/55 R17 Black Polished Alloy

Brake System

Tire & Wheels Size

Spare Tire

36.7 / 1,200 - 2,600 34.9 / 1,200 - 2,800

DIMENSION

ENGINE

CHASSIS

SPECIFICATIONS



PREMIUM ILLUMINATION LED

Premium ambient light provides exquisite 
traveling comfort.

ELEGANT INSTRUMENT PANEL DESIGN
New sophisticated dashboard design with 

state-of-the-art instruments and stylish panel.

DUAL SRS AIRBAGS
(All Type)

(All Type)

(All Type)

(All Type)

(All Type)

(All Type)

(All Type)

(All Type)
KNEE AIRBAG

SIDE AIRBAGS

CURTAIN SHIELD
AIRBAGS

SUPERIOR SAFETY

Securely keeps child seat in 
place.

ISOFIX WITH TETHER ANCHOR

More control during acceleration
and cornering.

VEHICLE STABILITY CONTROL (VSC)

Raising the bar with greater power.
More e�cient and extra quiet.

GD ENGINE  • DIESEL

Better, cleaner and more e�cient. 
Reach your destination in superior 

driving pleasure.

Ensure maximum braking safety.

ABS & EBD (All Type) (All Type)(All Type) (All Type)

Prevents vehicle from rolling back
on steep hills.

Securely keeps child seat in 
place.

More control during acceleration
and cornering.

Raising the bar with greater power.
More e�cient and extra quiet.

Better, cleaner and more e�cient. 
Reach your destination in superior 

driving pleasure.

Ensure maximum braking safety.Prevents vehicle from rolling back
on steep hills.

HILL ASSIST CONTROL (HAC)

(Diesel Type)

Front wheel skid control

Inward moment Outward moment

Rear wheel skid control

WITHOUT HAC

WITH HAC

Braking Point

Without ABS

With ABS

(Diesel Type) (Diesel Type)

Front wheel skid control

Inward moment Outward moment

Rear wheel skid control

Braking Point

Without ABS

With ABS

(Diesel Type) (Diesel Type)

Feel the luxurious comfort in 
superior style.

DUAL VVT-i ENGINE • GASOLINE

Begin your journey with 

elegance.

SMART ENTRY KEY (All Type) (All Type) (All Type) (All Type) (All Type) (All Type) (All Type) 

(All Type) (All Type) (All Type) (All Type) 

(All Type) 

Convenience on every side.

ALL AUTO WINDOWTFT TYPE MID

Innovative color display provides

a range of essential information.

AUTO A/C

Leading-edge A/C technology 

with automatic temperature 

adjustment.

(All Type)(All Type)

         FRONT GRILLE
BOOMERANG ORNAMENT (All Type)

A touch of luxurious accent for
more elegant feel.

Step up with class and confidence. 

  SIDE ROCKER MOULDING 
WITH CHROME PLATING (All Type)

(All Type)

        BLACK 
FRONT BUMPER SPOILER

WITH CHROME PLATING (All Type) 

Project strong presence with a strikingly 

remarkable stance.

        STRIKING ARCH
WHEEL MOULDING (All Type)

Bold new additions that enhances 

the sporty look.

       MODERN FOG LAMP WITH
DARK CHROME ORNAMENT (All Type)

Attractive adornment for stronger 

aesthetics.

         BLACK PAINT WITH
DARK CHROME GRILLE (All Type)

Elegantly bold with black and dark 

chrome grille combination.

        BLACK REAR BUMPER SPOILER 
WITH CHROME PLATING (All Type)

New rear details radiate class and 

confidence.

        DARING 17” BLACK 
ALLOY WHEELS (All Type)

Prominent design in sophisticatedly

bold color.

       STURDY BLACK 
BACKDOOR GARNISH (All Type)

Accentuating the strong and

classy rear design.

 

Premium ambient light provides exquisite 
traveling comfort.

New sophisticated dashboard design with 
state-of-the-art instruments and stylish panel.

Feel the luxurious comfort in 
superior style.

Begin your journey with 

elegance.

Convenience on every side.Innovative color display provides

a range of essential information.

Leading-edge A/C technology 

with automatic temperature 

adjustment.

A touch of luxurious accent for
more elegant feel.

Step up with class and confidence. 

Project strong presence with a strikingly 

remarkable stance.

Bold new additions that enhances 

the sporty look.

Attractive adornment for stronger 

aesthetics.

Elegantly bold with black and dark 

chrome grille combination.

New rear details radiate class and 

confidence.
Prominent design in sophisticatedly

bold color.

Accentuating the strong and

classy rear design.

 

(All Type)(All Type)(All Type)(All Type)(All Type)(All Type)

Feel the luxurious comfort in Feel the luxurious comfort in Feel the luxurious comfort in Feel the luxurious comfort in Feel the luxurious comfort in Feel the luxurious comfort in 
superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.superior style.

Take pleasure in the state-of the-art entertainment system.

NEW 8” ADVANCED ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM

HDMITMWEB BROWSER BLUETOOTHTM SMARTPHONE
CONNECTIVITY

AIR GESTURE TOYOTA
MOVE

DIGITAL LIVING
NETWORK ALLIANCETM

VOICE COMMANDTMMIRACAST


